COMUNE
-COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
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AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN -

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

GAMINARA
BERIO
QUAGLIA
ZANATTA
CAPORALE
PAGANO
ABATE
GARONE
SANTORSO
LO CONTE
TURBINO
FOTI
MORTELLIT]
COLOMPIGNA
COLTIVATO
RUOCCO
DELFINO
APRILE
PAJER
COLELLA
ODDONE
GARUFO
CANNONERO
TOMASSINI
DAMBROSIO
CASTELLI
OLESHCHENKO
GHIGLIONE
FENOGLIO
PAMBIANCO

|

"~ 20/0471966

ELISA

TERESA 17/03/1962
ELENA 16/12/1975
MARGHERITA 26/01/1970
MARISA 08/10/1978
SIMONA 09/01/1970
MARIA GRAZIA 04/11/1953
ELIA 111011979
MARIA ANGELA 05/08/1967
ARIANNA 20/03/1977
MONICA 04/01/1979
TIZIANA 16/03/1979
ELENA 22/01/1982
VALERIA 05/03/1969
ANNAMARIA COLTIVA114/11/1967
DEBORA 23/08/1978
SERENA 21/06/1989
MARINA 16/12/1966
PAOLA 30/03/1973
ALESSANDRA 18/06/1970
MICHELA 29/12/1969
TERESA 23/08/1973
OTTAVIA 11/071977
ANNALISA 21/03/1973
LUIGIA CLARA 2111211952
MARCO 10/09/1973
NADEZHDA 25/05/1979
MARIANGELA 24/06/1966
ALESSANDRA 06/03/1972
JOLANDA 3011111972
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COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
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COMUNE
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

|

|

|
SCARRONE
MINUTO
CORNALI
VIGNOLA
GRASSANO
PERATO
TOPIA
BERTONE
GRANDATI
SPATARO
GASPA
BEVILACQUA
AIMONE
SILVOTTI
BENSO
PAMBIANCO
ARNALDO
PERNACI
VACCARO
BRINO
CAVALLARO
DELBUONO
SCLAVO
DISCO
GALLO
GIORGIO
PROVENZANO
FOLCHI
CORICA
VITTONE
SCOLA
MASSA
FARAONI
BECCARIA
STANCO
RAPA

MARIA
TOMASA ROSA
AMBRA
GLORIA
LUCIANA
CHIARA
ERIKA
MARIO
GIULIA
CHIARA
GAVINA
ANTONELLA
ROBERTA
ELEONORA
CATERINA
ELENA
CAMILLA
EVELINA
VINCENZA
GIANNA
LUCIA
ANITA
RAFFAELLA
CONCETTA
ANNA
ANNA
ANGELO
DANIELA
GISELDA
MARTINA
SABRINA
DONATELLA
PAOLA
ANNALISA
ROBERTA
ROMANA

05/09/1985
19/11/1973
11/05/1991
25/10/1991
17/04/1959
20/12/1980
20/02/1983
06/09/1962
04/01/1979
01/09/1991
24/02/1976
30/05/1961
18/11/1968
04/12/1978
23/01/1958
30/07/1970
16/06/1975
12/08/1982
05/08/1972
23/03/1962
031111977
04/07/1980
28M111972
2711011972
27/05/1957
26/07/1966
08/03/1979
22/10/1983
26/04/1972
07/12/1982
30/04/1975
04/07/1978
22/03/1964
14/01/1974
02/08/1981
21/09/1966

GE 107
TO 100
SV 96
SV 95
SV 93
SV 982
TO 92
SV 91
Ml 90
RG 89
SS 88
IM 87
TO 78
AT 77
TO 76
SV 74,5
GE 65
CL 65
CZ 64
TO 62
NA 62
SV 60,5
8V 58
TO 58
SA 55
SA 54
AG 52
SV 52
RC 51
SV 51
SV 51
SV 50
Ml 50
SV 50
AV 49
SV 48



COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
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COMUNE
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COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
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AN
AN
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
85
86
97

98

99

PALERMO
VERAZZO
MEL

VINCI
MUNGO
LAIOLO
PARODI
TANZI
COSTANTINI
MARZO
DARONCH
ASUNIS
GARIANO
AMATO SQUILLACI
PLUMERI
GALATI
MAURIZIO
MARTIS
PIOVERA
ROSSO
SQUILLACE
ASSOM
MARONE
GAY

CIRIO
MEROLA
AGNOLI
MOLINARI
MORENA
IDO
EMANUELLI
ROMANO
CALCAGNO

100 PARODI
101 ALLUIGI
102 TRIPOLINO

MARGHERITA
DANIELA
ILEANA
MELISSA
SONIA

PIER ANTONIA
NICOLO
NICOLETTA
CRISTINA
SARA
FRANCESCA
SONIA

SILVIA

MARIA VINCENZA
LILIANE
NAZARENO
ROBERTA
FRANCESCA
MARILENA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPINA
LAURA
ELENA
ARIELE
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIALUISA
GRAZIELLA
EMANUELA
SHEILA
ELENA
ELENA
GIUSEPPINA
PAOLA
LAURA
RAFFAELA
DANIELA

21/01/1973
30/04/1976
05/02/1981
27/08/1976
03/01/1974
21/09/1977
25/12/1978
06/09/1966
23/08/1982
18/06/1979
26/08/1980
06/12/1972
15/10/1979
09/10/1956
24/10/1978
20/10/1976
05/08/1967
11/11/1983
301171872
01/11/1968
20/09/1956
03/08/1964
04/03/1990
07/10/1980
15/02/1966
25/04/1974
30/12/1865
31/08/1970
1111211976
02/09/1966
22/0111972
01/03/1972
11/10/1992
03/05/1983
10/01/1969
20/06/1983

NA 48
CE 48
GE 47
CT 46
CS 455
AT 45
SV 45
CR 44
IM 43
IM 42
GE 41
CA 41
SV 41
CS 40
EE 39
Cz 37
SV 36
SV 35
SV 33
CN 32
KR 28
TO 26
SV 24
TO 23
Ml 23
CE 23
SV 22
SV 22
SV 21
SV 20
SV 19
TP 19
GE 18
SV 18
SV 18
PA 18



COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
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COMUNE
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COMUNE
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103 CASSANI
104 VITELLO
105 PARODI
106 PLEBANI
107 BALMAS
108 CARDETTI
109 ZANARDINI
110 PELUSO
111 RAPA

112 MASINI
113 GAETANO
114 CUOMO
115 PIAZZA
116 TRENTIN
117 PIUMA
118 INCHINGOLO
119 FORTUNATO
120 ANNETTA
121 PELAZZA
122 RUMBOLO
123 AMEDUR)

124 BERTONASCO

125 FUSCA

126 VIALE

127 GOITO

128 MIGLIACCIO
129 CERAVOLO
130 DARONCH
131 LUPETTI
132 ORAZI

133 GRECO
134 GALLETTI
135 NATALE
136 MENGA
137 MARENGO
138 BORTOLETTI

RAMONA
MARIA

CARLA
DANIELA
DANIELA
SILVIA
LORENZA
MIRELLA
MARIA VITTORIA
MICHELA
DOMENICA
CHIARA
SIMONA
ALESSIA
DEBORAH
SARA

PAOLA
GIOVANNI
PAOLA

MARIA CRISTINA
MARIATERESA
SABRINA
GIORGIA
ANNALISA
FEDERICA
PROWVIDENZA
CONCETTINA
SARA
MARCELLA
STEFANIA
MICHELA
PAOLA
CONSIGLIA
GIANFRANCO
SABRINA
MARCO

28/09/1984
19/02/1964
05/08/1280
15/04/1982
15/10/1981
15/06/1969
16/02/1969
03/05/1956
18/01/1964
05/12/1979
06/01/1983
3110/1977
26/031976
06/05/1978
18/02/1982
21/03/1977
251011975
01/04/1975
05/08/1974
30/09/1978
11/10/1973
16/04/1980
13/04/1981
19/08/1980
281111977
04/04/1973
06/03/1971
26/08/1980
03/02/1976
03/04/1978
07/08/1977
13/11/1975
13/07/1964
15/06/1964
21/04/1981
10/12/1974

sV
AG
GE
TO
TO
sv
sv
Cs
SV
SV
RC
SA
sV
SV
SV
sV
sv

SV
SV
NA
sV
sv
CE
sV
Mi

GE
sV
SV
GE
sV
NA
NA
sV
sv

18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13,5
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
11



COMUNE AN
SOST. MIN-CH
SOST. MIN'CH
SOST. MIN'CH
SOST. MIN:DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'-DH
SOST. MIN EH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN(IL
LINGUA INfIL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN(IL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA IN(IL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN(IL

>Prr2>rrrrr>rr

COONDOEWN 2 WN N awN o

|
|
|
|

139 CIRASA

10
11
12

DELFINO
PAJER
SCARRONE
DELFINO
PAJER
SCARRONE
DELFINO
PAJER
SCARRONE
DELFINO
PAJER
SCARRONE

' CORNALI

VIGNOLA
PERATO
FOLCHI
MEL
TANZI
MARONE
CALCAGNO
PLEBANI

ANGELA
SERENA
PAOLA
MARIA
SERENA
PAOLA
MARIA
SERENA
PAOLA
MARIA
SERENA
PAOLA
MARIA
AMBRA
GLORIA
CHIARA
DANIELA
ILEANA
NICOLETTA
ELENA
PAOLA
DANIELA

20/07/1966
21/06/1989
30/03/1973
05/09/1985
21/06/1989
30/03/1973
05/09/1985
21/06/1989
30/03/1973
06/09/1985
21/06/1989
30/03/1973
05/09/1985
11/05/1991
25/10/1991
20/12/1980
22/10/1983
05/02/1981
06/09/1966
04/03/1990
11/10/1992
156/04/1982

AG 11
SV 129
SV 126
GE 107
SV 129
SV 126
GE 107
SV 129
SV 126
GE 107
SV 129
SV 126
GE 107
SV 96
SV 95
Sv 92
SV 52
GE 47
CR 44
SV 24
GE 18
TO 16



